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IR THE RAINTREE CAFE MENU 2025

Mundingburra
State School

Hot Food

Butter Chicken with rice (HM and GF)
Spaghetti (HM and GF) (GF - extra 50c)
Lasagna

Nacho Box (HM)

Party Pie Pack

Cheeseburger (HM)

Hamburger (HM)

Chicken and Gravy Roll

Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Wrap
Crunchy Chicken Burger

Add on Salad

Hot Dog with Sauce (add cheese 50c)

Mini Garlic Bread (HM and GF)
(GF extra 50c¢)

Sausage Roll
UFO Pizza (HM)

Chicken Nuggets (3pk) (GF - extra 50c)
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender (1)

WEDNESDAY SPECIALS

1ST BREAK: SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN
TENDERS & WEDGES

2 Sweet Chilli Chicken tenders with wedges and sour cream

2ND BREAK: SUSHI

Sandwiches/Wraps

We only use Wholemeal or Gluten Free Bread

Cheese (HM and GF) $3.95

Chicken and Cheese or

Ham and Cheese (HM and GF) $4.95

Egg (plain or curried) with $4.95
lettuce (HM and GF)

Add on Salad: lettuce, tomato, $2.50
carrot, cheese, cucumber and beetroot

Toasted or Gluten Free Bread $0.50

LUNCH ORDERS MUST BE ORDERED ONLINE BEFORE 8.30AM DAILY.
WE DO NOT ACCEPT OVER THE COUNTER ORDERS.

WWW.SCHOOL24.NET.AU OR DOWNLOAD THE SCHOOL24 APP
SCHOOL ID: 25489963

Salads

Salad (HM and GF)
Add in: Egg, Ham or Chicken

Drinks

Milk - 500ml
Flavoured Milk - 300ml
Chocolate or Strawberry

Berri Pop Top
Apple, Orange or Apple Blackcurrant

Water

Snacks

Anzac Biscuit (HM)

Corn Cobette

Boiled Egg (HM)

Choc Coconut Slice (HM)
Custard Cup

Fruit Cup (Variety of Seasonal Fruit)
Muffins (HM) Assorted Flavours
Popcorn (HM and GF)

Red Rock Deli Chips (GF)

Sao (1 with topping)

Snack Pack

Pop Corners

Frozen Items

Birthday Box (Zooper Dooper/Zing)
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt

Twisted Mini Frozen Yoghurt
Lemonade Twist Ice Block

Paddle Pop

Vanilla Ice Cream Cup (GF)

Zooper Dooper

Zing

Calipo

Cyclone

Twister - Monstaahh
Weis Bar - Mango and Cream
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$15/$20
$3.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$3.00

$3.00
$4.00

GF indicates that the item is Gluten Free. HM indicates that the item is made on site.



